GRAND FORKS COUNTY COMMISSION

Grand Forks, North Dakota April 19, 2022

County Commission Agenda

- 4:00 1. Call to Order
 - 2. Approval of Minutes
 - 3. Approval of Order of Agenda
 - 4. Approval of Consent Agenda
 - a) Bills
 - b) Employee Status Changes
 - c) Overtime
 - d) March Financial Report
 - e) Game of Chance Permit -Grand Forks AFB 2022 Air Force Ball
 - 5. Abatement
 - 6. Moranda Iverson
 - a) National Therapy Animal Day Proclamation
 - 7. Public Health
 - a) COVID-19 Update Debbie Swanson
 - b) County School Nurse Program Kate Goldade
 - 8. County Planner
 - a) Wind Farm Moratorium
 - 9. Highway Engineer
 - a) Culvert Bids
 - b) Gravel Bids
 - c) Box Culvert Bids
 - d) CR 6 Paving Bids
 - 10. Sheriff Schneider
 - a) FY 2021 Operation Stone Garden Grant Award
 - b) GF Sheriff's Department Fleet Vehicles
 - 11. Director of Administration
 - 12. State's Attorney
 - 13. Committee Reports
 - 14. Unfinished/New Business
 - a) ICON Architectural Group Contract
 - b) ND Insurance Reserve Fund Annual Meeting
 - 15. Correspondence
 - 16. Adjournment

Notice is hereby given that the Grand Forks County Commission will meet on the above date and time at the County Office Bldg, 151 South Fourth Street, 6th floor, Grand Forks, ND. Persons with disabilities who may need assistance should contact the ADA Coordinator at least 24 hours prior to this meeting at 780-8415.